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Fabric: Aida 14, White
150w X 129h Stitches
27.21w X 23.40h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

EROEOEOECONEC
o-mc

e AR H=l1

225
304
307
310
778
915
3024
3348
3771
3837
3846

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Christmas Red-MD
Lemon

Black

Antique Mauve-VY LT
Plum-DK

Brown Gray-VY LT
Yellow Green-LT
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Lavender-UL DK
Bright Turquoise-LT



